Bright and District Community Charitable Foundation

PO Box 425 BRIGHT 3741

Membership Application

Become a founding member of the Trust Fund

Name:....

Address:....

Email:....

□ Individual, Family, Corporate Membership:- \$25.00 □ Pensioner, Concession:- \$15.00

I support the vision and intentions of the Bright & District Charitable Foundation and would like to register as a member and donate as indicated below:-Suggested donation- all donations are tax deductible

□ Individual:- \$50.00
□ Family:- \$100.00
□ Corporate:- \$500.00
□ Life Member (Gold):- \$1000.00

The Bright and District Community Charitable Foundation was created to established a trust fund for the long term benefit of the local community. The fund has the following objectives:- To contribute to the purchase of assets and equipment for any health service in the Bright & District area, foster and improve health care, and provide funds for any charitable authority or institution.

The Trustees of the fund are: Bernece Delany, Michael Gorey, Fraser McNaught, Robert Moore, Robert Taylor, Jan Wycherly, and Gary Allen. Treasure: Ian Richardson

All donations are tax deductible All cheques payable to the Bright and District Community Charitable Foundation